41
3
YEARS W
A
R
R
A
N

2700-6500K
Ra
80 90
Ra
95
Ra
IP20 IP54 IP65 IP67 IP68
SDCM
<3
Model No. LED Type
LED Qty
(pcs/m) Color CCT Work Voltage Peak Power
Lumen
(Lm/m)
Ra Cutting Unit FPCB
A2835-120-CCT-V12-NWP SMD2835 120 2700-6500K 2700-6500K 12V DC 12W/M 120 Lm >80 6 LEDs 50mm 5000*10mm 2 OZ
DC12V��
42
3

2700-6500K
Ra
80 90
Ra
95
Ra
IP20 IP54 IP65 IP67 IP68
SDCM
<3
Model No. LED Type
LED Qty
(pcs/m) Color CCT Work Voltage Peak Power
Lumen
(Lm/m)
Ra Cutting Unit FPCB
A2835-168-CCT-V24-NWP SMD2835 168 2700-6500K 2700-6500K 24V DC 15W/M 1500 Lm >80 12 LEDs 71.4mm 5000*10mm 3 OZ
DC24V��
43
3

2700-6500K
Ra
80 90
Ra
95
Ra
IP20 IP54 IP65 IP67 IP68
SDCM
<3
Model No. LED Type
LED Qty
(pcs/m) Color CCT Work Voltage Peak Power
Lumen
(Lm/m)
Ra Cutting Unit FPCB
A2835-216-CCT-V24-NWP SMD2835 216 2700-6500K 2700-6500K 24V DC 15W/M 1500 Lm >80 12 LEDs 71.4mm 5000*10mm 3 OZ
DC24V��
44
3

2700-6500K
Ra
80 90
Ra
95
Ra
IP20 IP54 IP65 IP67 IP68
SDCM
<3
Model No. LED Type
LED Qty
(pcs/m) Color CCT Work Voltage Peak Power
Lumen
(Lm/m)
Ra Cutting Unit FPCB
A2835-V420-CCT-V24-NWP SMD2835 420
Five Lines 2700-6500K 2700-6500K 24V DC 50W/M 5500 Lm >80 70 LEDs 166.7mm 5000*36mm 3 OZ
A2835-V420-CCT-V24
DC24V��

2700-6500K
Ra
80 90
Ra
95
Ra
IP20 IP54 IP65 IP67 IP68
SDCM
<3
Model No. LED Type
LED Qty
(pcs/m) Color CCT Work Voltage Peak Power
Lumen
(Lm/m)
Ra Cutting Unit FPCB
A2835-168-SCCT-V24-NWP SMD2835 168
Color Temperature
Adjustable
6500K/2700K/4000K
 Control by ON/OFF